J80-110XTLG
SERIES
INTEGRATED LITHIUM-ION COUNTERBALANCE FORKLIFT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
A2A7 V1R0 11/05/2026
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
Distinguishing mark 1.1 Manufacturer Hyster Hyster Hyster Hyster

attachments
psi 2828.0 2828.0 2828.0 2828.0
1.2 Model designation J80XTLG J90XTLG J100XTLG J110XTLGS
NOTES:
(4.5) Without load backrest
(4.7) h6 subject to +/-0.2" (5mm) tolerance
(4.8) Full suspension seat in depressed position
(4.24) Add 1.26" (32mm) with load backrest
(10.2) Variable
(10.7.1) LPAZ, measured according to the test cycles and based on the weighting values contained in EN12053
Specification data is based on VDI 2198, with the following configuration: Complete truck with 118.1" (3000mm) 2-stage limited free lift mast, standard carriage and 42" (1070mm)
forks, overhead guard and standard pneumatic drive and steer tires. CERTIFICATION: Hyster lift trucks meet the design and construction requirements of B56.1-1969, per OSHA
Section 1910.178(a)(2), and also comply with the B56.1 revision in effect at time of manufacture. Certification of compliance with the applicable ANSI standards appears on the lift
truck. Performance specifications are for a truck equipped as described under Standard Equipment on this technical guide. Performance specifications are affected by the condition
of the vehicle and how it is equipped, as well as by the nature, condition of the operating area, proper service and maintenance of the vehicle. If these specifications are critical, the
proposed application should be discussed with your dealer.
10.2
Oil volume for
attachments
gpm 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
10.7
Sound pressure level at
the driver's seat
dB (A) 69.4 69.4 69.4 69.4
10.7.1
Sound power level during
the workcycle
dB 86.2 86.2 86.2 86.2
10.8 Towing coupling, type DIN PIN PIN PIN PIN
1.2 Model designation J80XTLG J90XTLG J100XTLG J110XTLGS
J80XTLG MAX CAPACITY@MFH LC 24" - FRONT SINGLE PNEUMATIC SHAPED SOLID TIRE
J90XTLG MAX CAPACITY@MFH LC 24'' - FRONT SINGLE PNEUMATIC SHAPED SOLID TIRE
MAST DIMENSIONS
2LFL 118.1 88.6 151.8 167.7 5.9 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7300
129.9 94.5 163.6 179.5 5.9 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7200
137.8 98.4 171.5 187.4 5.9 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7200
145.7 102.4 181.3 197.2 5.9 6°/12° 7900 7700 7300 7200
157.5 110.2 191.1 207.1 5.9 6°/12° 7800 7500 7200 7100
177.2 120.1 210.8 226.8 5.9 6°/6° 7600 7300 7000 6900
196.9 129.9 230.5 246.5 5.9 6°/6° 7300 7100 6800 6600
216.5 141.7 250.2 266.1 5.9 3°/6° 6500 6400 6300 6100
236.2 151.6 269.9 285.8 5.9 3°/6° 5600 5500 5400 5200
2FFL 118.1 88.6 151.8 167.3 56.1 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7300
129.9 94.5 163.6 179.1 62.0 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7300
137.8 98.4 171.5 187.0 65.9 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7200
147.6 103.3 181.3 196.9 70.9 6°/12° 8000 7700 7400 7200
157.5 110.2 191.1 206.7 77.8 6°/12° 7800 7500 7300 7100
3FFL 157.5 83.1 192.1 207.3 50.2 6°/6° 7400 7100 6900 6700
171.3 88.0 205.9 221.1 54.9 6°/6° 7300 7000 6700 6600
177.2 90.0 212.0 227.2 57.1 6°/6° 7200 6900 6700 6500
189.0 93.9 223.8 239.0 60.8 6°/6° 7100 6800 6500 6400
196.9 97.8 231.5 246.7 64.8 6°/6° 6800 6600 6400 6300
212.6 102.8 247.0 262.2 69.7 3°/6° 6200 6000 5800 5700
236.2 112.2 270.7 285.8 79.1 3°/6° 5200 5100 4900 4800
255.9 120.1 290.4 305.5 87.0 3°/6° 4500 4400 4300 4100
2LFL 118.1 88.6 151.8 167.7 5.9 6°/12° 9200 8800 8500 8400
129.9 94.5 163.6 179.5 5.9 6°/12° 9200 8800 8500 8400
137.8 98.4 171.5 187.4 5.9 6°/12° 9100 8800 8500 8300
145.7 102.4 181.3 197.2 5.9 6°/12° 9100 8800 8500 8300
157.5 110.2 191.1 207.1 5.9 6°/12° 9000 8600 8300 8200
177.2 120.1 210.8 226.8 5.9 6°/6° 8700 8400 8100 7900
196.9 129.9 230.5 246.5 5.9 6°/6° 8300 8100 7800 7700
216.5 141.7 250.2 266.1 5.9 3°/6° 7200 7100 6900 6800
236.2 151.6 269.9 285.8 5.9 3°/6° 6200 6100 6000 5800
2FFL 118.1 88.6 151.8 167.3 56.1 6°/12° 9000 8700 8400 8200
129.9 94.5 163.6 179.1 62.0 6°/12° 9000 8700 8300 8200
Range Max.Lift Height Lowered Height (in)
Extended Height without
LBR (in)
Extended Height with
LBR (in)
Free Lift Height without
LBR (in)
Tilt Without sideshift (lb)
With 54" Integral
Sideshift Carriage (lb)
With 54" Hang on
Sideshift Carriage (lb)
56" Integral Sideshift
Carriage and Fork
Positioner (lb)
Mast Type Max.Lift Height Lowered Height (in)
Extended Height without
LBR (in)
Extended Height with
LBR (in)
Free Lift Height without
LBR (in)
Tilt Standard Carriage(lb)
54" Integral Sideshift
Carriage (lb)
54" Hang on Sideshift
Carriage (lb)
56" Integral Sideshift
Carriage and Fork
Positioner (lb)
J100XTLG MAX CAPACITY@MFH LC 24'' - FRONT SINGLE PNEUMATIC SHAPED SOLID TIRE
J110XTLGS MAX CAPACITY@MF LC 24'' - FRONT SINGLE PNEUMATIC SHAPED SOLID TIRE
137.8 98.4 171.5 187.0 65.9 6°/12° 9000 8600 8300 8200
147.6 103.3 181.3 196.9 70.9 6°/12° 9000 8600 8300 8200